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Spotlight on Hospital Research Intensity 
 

Institution Intensity  
(Research Activity as a Percentage of Total Activity) 

FY2013-2014 

 

Small Hospitals++ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Notes: 

1.  Data were obtained through a survey of research hospitals or from financial statements.  Information for Alberta Health Services and Newfoundland was 

not available. Information for Ontario was coordinated in part through CAHO (Council of Academic Hospitals of Ontario).  

2.  Research activity includes all income/expenditure (direct and indirect) received/spent from all sources (internal and external) to support research. Some 

hospitals (indicated with an asterisk *) provided research income data. Other institutions provided research expenditure data. 

3. Data are provided for the main hospital(s) including their affiliated hospitals and research institutes/centres, where applicable. 

 

 

+Not current name   

++Institutions with total income/expenditure of $400 million or less, received from all sources in FY2013-2014. 

  
 

 

 

Rank 

Hospital/ Hospital Network/Health 

Authority 

Research 

Expenditure 

FY2014 

$000 

Total Institutional 

Expenditure 

FY2014  

$000 

Institution 

Intensity 

(Research $ as 

% of Total 

Activity) 

1 Institut de Cardiologie de Montréal $54,320 $208,656 26.0% 

2 Douglas Mental Health University Institute+ $22,522 $144,277 15.6% 

3 Centre for Addiction and Mental Health $57,269 $373,459 15.3% 

4 
Institut universitaire en santé mentale de 

Québec+ 
$19,754 $138,911 14.2% 

5 
Institut universitaire de cardiologie et de 

pneumologie de Québec - Université Laval 
$33,924 $283,916 11.9% 

6 
Institut universitaire de gériatrie de 

Montréal+ 
$7,749 $64,916 11.9% 

7 
Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation 

Hospital 
$9,038 $80,865 11.2% 

8 Baycrest $16,855 $159,030 10.6% 

9 Women's College Hospital $12,155 $121,949 10.0% 

10 Children's Hospital of Eastern Ontario $24,209 $267,537 9.0% 

11 IWK Health Centre $14,080 $269,934 5.2% 

12 Bruyère Continuing Care $6,071 $137,170 4.4% 

13 St. Boniface Hospital $15,596 $362,414 4.3% 

14 The Royal $6,319 $157,748 4.0% 

15 Hôpital Montfort $6,626 $212,226 3.1% 

16 Hôpital du Sacré-Coeur de Montréal+ $10,879 $368,314 3.0% 

17 
Thunder Bay Regional Health Sciences 

Centre 
$7,597 $315,766 2.4% 

 
Tier Total (17) $324,963 $3,667,088  

 
Tier Average $19,115 $215,711 8.9% 
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Spotlight on Hospital Research Intensity 
 

Researcher Intensity  
(Research Activity per Researcher) 

FY2013-2014 

 

Small Hospitals++ 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Notes: 

1.  Data were obtained through a survey of research hospitals or from financial statements.  Information for Alberta Health Services and Newfoundland was 

not available. Information for Ontario was coordinated in part through CAHO (Council of Academic Hospitals of Ontario).  

2.  Research activity includes all income/expenditure (direct and indirect) received/spent from all sources (internal and external) to support research. Some 

hospitals (indicated with an asterisk *) provided research income data. Other institutions provided research expenditure data. 

3. Data are provided for the main hospital(s) including their affiliated hospitals and research institutes/centres, where applicable. 

 

**Based on a head count of researchers/scientists/investigators/clinician-researchers conducting research.  Does not include fellows/post docs, technicians, 

students or support staff. 

+Not current name   

++Institutions with total income/expenditure of $400 million or less, received from all sources in FY2013-2014. 

  

 

 

 

Rank Hospital/ Hospital Network/Health Authority 

Research 

Expenditure 

FY2014 

$000 

 

Researchers** 

FY2014 

# 

Researcher Intensity  

(Research Activity per 

Researcher) 

$000 

1 Institut de Cardiologie de Montréal $54,320 77 $705.5 

2 Baycrest $16,855 29 $581.2 

3 Centre for Addiction and Mental Health $57,269 106 $540.3 

4 Holland Bloorview Kids Rehabilitation Hospital $9,038 21 $430.4 

5 Douglas Mental Health University Institute+ $22,522 54 $417.1 

6 St. Boniface Hospital $15,596 40 $389.9 

7 Women's College Hospital $12,155 35 $347.3 

8 
Institut universitaire en santé mentale de 

Québec+ 
$19,754 66 $299.3 

9 
Institut universitaire de cardiologie et de 

pneumologie de Québec - Université Laval 
$33,924 147 $230.8 

10 Bruyère Continuing Care $6,071 30 $202.4 

11 Hôpital Montfort $6,626 45 $147.2 

12 IWK Health Centre $14,080 100 $140.8 

13 Institut universitaire de gériatrie de Montréal+ $7,749 56 $138.4 

14 Thunder Bay Regional Health Sciences Centre $7,597 56 $135.7 

15 Children's Hospital of Eastern Ontario $24,209 188 $128.8 

16 The Royal $6,319 68 $92.9 

17 Hôpital du Sacré-Coeur de Montréal+ $10,879 138 $78.8 

 
Tier Total (17) $324,963 1,256  

 
Tier Average $19,115 74 $258.7 
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